Data sheet
Creation date January 20, 2022 7:10:23 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
IE-PS-V14M-HYB-10P Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany

MAN IE GUIDE EN
Manual
Designation key / Type key
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Brochures FL FIELDWIRING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
Data sheet
IE-PS-V14M-HYB-10P Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Drawings
Creation date January 20, 2022 7:10:23 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
Dimensioned drawing
Data sheet
IE-PS-V14M-HYB-10P Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Accessories
Creation date January 20, 2022 7:10:23 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 5
Hybrid
  Hybrid, 10-pole. Inserts for plug-in connectors
ver.1 /4 /5 /14
General ordering data
VersionType IE-PIC-HYB-S-0,75-300
Order No. 1068950000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248823109
Qty. 300 pc(s).
Crimp contact, for plug insert, Hybrid
VersionType IE-PIC-HYB-S-0,5-300
Order No. 1096180000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248869152
Qty. 300 pc(s).
Crimp contact, for plug insert, Hybrid
VersionType IE-PIC-HYB-S-0,2-300
Order No. 1135150000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248915347
Qty. 300 pc(s).
Crimp contact, for plug insert, Hybrid
VersionType IE-PI-HYB-10P
Order No. 1068990000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248823963
Qty. 10 pc(s).
Insert, for plug insert, Hybrid